Datum
02.09.23
02.09.23
02.09.23
09.09.23
09.09.23
23.09.23
24.09.23
23.09.23
21.10.23
22.10.23
28.10.23

04.11.23
05.11.23
04.11.23
04.11.23
11.11.23
11.11.23
11.11.23
11.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23
18.11.23
25.11.23
25.11.23
25.11.23
2511.23

13 Uhr/ 14 Uhr

14:30 Uhr / 15:30 Uhr

13 Uhr / 14 Uhr
13 Uhr / 14 Uhr
12:50 Uhr / 14 Uhr
13:45 Uhr / 15 Uhr
10 Uhr/ 11 Uhr
13 Uhr / 14 Uhr

14:30 Uhr / 15:30 Uhr

10 Uhr /11 Uhr
13 Uhr /14 Uhr

13 Uhr / 14 Uhr
10 Uhr /11 Uhr
12:30 Uhr / 14 Uhr
13 Uhr/ 14 Uhr
13 Uhr/ 14 Uhr
13:45 Uhr /15 Uhr
13 Uhr / 14 Uhr
14 Uhr /15 Uhr
12:45 Uhr /14 Uhr
13 Uhr /14 Uhr
13 Uhr/ 14 Uhr
13 Uhr/ 14 Uhr
13 Uhr /14 Uhr
12:45 Uhr /14 Uhr
13 Uhr / 14 Uhr
14 Uhr /15 Uhr

Treffpunkt/ Anschlag Altersklasse

Jungen 19
Jungen 19
Jungen 13
Jungen 19
Jungen 19
Jungen 19
Jungen 19
Jungen 13
Jungen 19
Jungen 19
Jungen 13

Jungen 19
Jungen 19
Jungen 13
Jungen 11
Jungen 19
Jungen 19
Jungen 13
Jungen 11
Jungen 19
Jungen 19
Jungen 13
Jungen 11
Jungen 19
Jungen 19
Jungen 13
Jungen 11

1.Jungen 19
2.Jungen 19
Jungen 13
Jungen 11

Heim

TSV Nieukerk

SV BR Forstwald 3
TSV Nieukerk
TSV Nieukerk
TSV Kaldenkirchen
1. TTC SG Dilken
TSV Nieukerk 2
SV Walbeck

SV BR Forstwald 3
TSV Nieukerk 2
TSV Nieukerk

TTV St. Hubert 2
TSV Nieukerk 2
TTVg WRW Kleve
TSV Nieukerk

TSV Nieukerk

1. TTC SG Dilken
TSV Nieukerk

SC BW Muhlhausen
TuRa Bruggen

TSV Nieukerk 2
TSV Weeze (J 15)
TSV Nieukerk

TSV Nieukerk

TTC Waldniel 2
TSV Nieukerk

SC BW Muhlhausen

Tabelle1

Jugendspielplan Hinrunde

Auswarts
TSV Kaldenkirchen
TSV Nieukerk 2

SV Union Kevelaer-Wetten

1. TTC Hardt-Venn
TSV Nieukerk 2
TSV Nieukerk
TTV St. Hubert 2
TSV Nieukerk
TSV Nieukerk
TuRa Briiggen
TTV Rees-Groin

TSV Nieukerk

1. TTC Hardt-Venn
TSV Nieukerk
Anrather TK RW 3
TTC Waldniel 2
TSV Nieukerk 2
SV Bedburg-Hau
TSV Nieukerk
TSV Nieukerk
Anrather TK RW 3
TSV Nieukerk
TTC BW Sevelen
Anrather TK RW 3
TSV Nieukerk 2

DJK Rhenania Kleve

TSV Nieukerk

Betreuer Adresse

Dirk

Bernd Frost Turnhalle Bellenweg, Bellenweg 50, 47804 Krefeld-Forstwald
Christian K.

Sascha

Marcel Turnhalle Buschstrasse, Buschstrasse 36, 41334 Nettetal

Bodo Clara-Schumann Gymnasium, BrandenburgerstralRe 1, 41751 Viersen

Andreas Krienen
Frank Huylmanns St. Luzia Grundschule, Walbecker StralRe 15, 47608 Geldern-Walbeck
Bodo Turnhalle Bellenweg, Bellenweg 50, 47804 Krefeld-Forstwald
Jens K.
Dirk
Grundschule St. Hubert, Hohenzollernplatz (Zugang uber Stendener Str.),

Jiurgen Pricken 47906 Kempen-St. Hubert

Jens K.

Dirk Gesamtschule am Forstgarten, Eichenallee 1, 47533 Kleve

Christian K.

Ralf Schmitz

Dirk Clara-Schumann Gymnasium, Brandenburgerstralle 1, 41751 Viersen

Bernd Frost
Andreas Krienen Sporthalle Am Schwarzen Graben 3, 47929 Grefrath

Marcel Mehrzweckhalle Briiggen, Kreuzherrenplatz 2, 41379 Briiggen
Ralf Schmitz

Christian Stieb ~ Gesamtschule Weeze, FalkenstralRe 31, 47652 Weeze
Christian K.

Spiel wird verlegt
Dirk Grundschule Waldniel, Sechs Linden 24, 41366 Schwalmtal-Waldniel
Christian Moller

Jurgen Pricken  Sporthalle Am Schwarzen Graben 3, 47929 Grefrath
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